

# MENU



## Mezze

<b>Mixed Roasted Nuts</b>	8
<b>Trio of Dips, Hummus, Tzatziki, Taramasalata Fries, Garlic Aioli</b>	18
<b>Burrata, Cherry Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Balsamic glaze, Toasted Sourdough.</b>	11
<b>Salt &amp; Pepper Calamari, Rocket Salad</b>	16
<b>Arancini, Porcini, Pecorino, Garlic Aioli (5)</b>	18
<b>Wedges, Sour Cream, Sweet Chilli</b>	12
<b>Bruschetta, Tomato, Red Onion, Balsamic</b>	17.90

## Flatbreads

<b>Garlic</b>	16
Garlic, Oregano (Add Cheese, Additional 4)	
<b>Margherita</b>	25
Tomato Polpa, Bocconcini, Mozzarella, Basil	
<b>Salami</b>	27
Tomato Polpa, Olives, Capsicum, Mozzarella, Calabrese Salami	
<b>Prosciutto</b>	
Prosciutto, Bocconcini, Rocket, Balsamic (Halal option on request)	29

## Sharing Platters

<b>Cheese Platter</b>	37
3 Cheeses, Fennel Crackers, Nuts, Quince Paste	
<b>Antipasto</b>	42
House Cured Meats, Feta, Crackers, Marinated Vegetables, Olives (Halal option on request)	
<b>Fruit Platter</b>	33
Seasonal Fruits	
<b>Dessert Board</b>	44
Chefs Selection of Macarons, Tarts, Mini Desserts	

## Gelato | Ice Cream

<b>Cup</b>	
1 scoop	5
2 scoops	7
<b>Cone</b>	
1 scoop	4
2 scoops	6

# DESSERT MENU

<b>Apple To My Eye ( GF On Request)</b>	24
Brown Butter Mousse, Apple Compote, Apple Gel , Cinnamon Wafer	
<b>Eggs Nest</b>	25
Milk Chocolate Mousse, Candied Peanuts, Caramel Popcorn	
<b>Tree Trunk (GF On Request, V)</b>	25
Dark Chocolate Mousse, Aero Rocks, Crystallised Chocolate, Green Moss	
<b>Cherry On Top</b>	24
Coconut Ice cream, Chocolate Brownie, Cherry Mousse	
<b>Pearin' Caramel (A)</b>	24
Dark Chocolate, Salted Caramel, Poached Pear	
<b>F.I.G (GF On Request)</b>	24
Fig Mousse, Honey Crumb, Orange, Creme Anglaise	
<b>Kunefe</b>	23
Kadayif Pastry, Mozzarella, Pistachio, Dondurma	
<b>Blush Of Orange (GF On Request)</b>	24
Carrot Cake, Cheesecake Cremeux, Carrot Sorbet, Walnut Crumble	

(GF) Gluten Free, (V) Vegan, (A) CONTAINS ALCOHOL

#### Food Allergy Statement

Please note that whilst we will endeavour to accommodate for customers who have food allergies or intolerances, we cannot guarantee completely allergen-free meals. This is due to the potential of trace allergens in the working environment and supplied ingredients. Please speak to one of our staff should you have any concerns.